
CITY OF AUSTIN Project:

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID Location: Vitrual

ATTENDANCE RECORD Date: Thursday, June 25, 2020 Time: 1:30 PM

Name Firm Phone Number Email Address Prime/Sub/Other MBE/WBE

1 Lynn Rich City of Austin CCO 512-974-7009 lynn.rich@austintexas.gov City of Austin N/A

2 Michaela Stanch Austin Water Utility 8326389131 michaela.stanch@austintexas.gov City of Austin N/A

3 Demira S. Wyatt City of Austin - Public Works - Project Management Division 512-974-7213 demira.wyatt@austintexas.gov City of Austin N/A

4 Michael Williams CCO 512-974-3066 michael.williams3@austintexas.gov City of Austin N/A

5 Jaime Burke AECOM 512-457-7798 Jaime.burke@aecom.com Project Design Engineer N/A

6 Danny Guerra D Guerra Construction, LLC 512-467-9357 danny@dguerraconstruction.com Prime MBE

7 Michael Russ Austin Water 512-972-2054 michael.russ@austintexas.gov City of Austin N/A

8 Jessica Salinas COA 512-974-7646 jessica.salinas@austintexas.gov COA N/A

9 Tyler Georger Rain for Rent 210-602-8887 tgeorger@rainforrent.com Sub N/A

10 Jacob Snyder Santa Clara Construction 214-298-4578 jacob.snyder@sccaustin.com Prime MBE

11 Anthony Pleasant City of Austin HRD 512-974-3456 anthony.pleasant@austintexas.gov City of Austin N/A

12 Lynn Miller City of Austin HRD 512-974-6027 lynn.miller@austintexas.gov City of Austin N/A

13 Kenneth Kalu City of Austin SMBR 512-974-7621 kenneth.kalu@austintexas.gov City of Austin N/A

CLMC797  Morrow and Gault Water and Wastewater Pipeline Renewal 
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